
IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP19115 (price valid until : 21/01/2026)

FOLDABLE STORAGE DRAWER 28X14X11CM
WHITE GREY PRINT PLAIN BLUE Ref. 22101133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Intissé 100% polypropylène 75gr,
carton 800gr

Gross Weight : 1000 gr. Net Weight : 900 gr.

Size item : L 14 x w 28 x h 11 cm

Packaging: Sachet plastique SPCB 10PCS MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 48196000

Note :

EAN : 3456850221015 Ref. : 22101133 Price : 1.3 € 
+ 0.17 € eco-share

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP19115 (price valid until : 21/01/2026)

FOLDABLE STORAGE DRAWER 28X14X11CM
GREY WHITE PRINT WITH PLAIN GREY Ref. 22102133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Intissé 100% polypropylène 75gr,
carton 800gr

Gross Weight : 1000 gr. Net Weight : 900 gr.

Size item : L 14 x w 28 x h 11 cm

Packaging: Sachet plastique SPCB 10PCS MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 48196000

Note :

EAN : 3456850221022 Ref. : 22102133 Price : 1.3 € 
+ 0.17 € eco-share

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP19115 (price valid until : 21/01/2026)

NON WOOVEN FABRIC CUBE 28X28X27CM
WHITE GREY PRINT PLAIN BLUE Ref. 22103133

Non-woven fabric cube, size: 28x28xH27cm, no cover, with one handle (same with picture).

DETAILED INFO

Material : Intissé 100% polypropylène 75gr,
carton

Gross Weight : 430 gr. Net Weight : 425 gr.

Size item : L 28 x w 28 x h 27 cm

Packaging: Sachet plastique SPCB 10PCS MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 48196000

Note :

EAN : 3456850221039 Ref. : 22103133 Price : 2.22 € 
+ 0.06 € eco-share

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP19115 (price valid until : 21/01/2026)

NON WOOVEN FABRIC CUBE 28X28X27CM GREY
WHITE PRINT WITH PLAIN GREY Ref. 22104133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Intissé 100% polypropylène 75gr,
carton

Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 0 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: Sachet plastique SPCB 10PCS MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 48192000

Note :

EAN : 3456850221046 Ref. : 22104133 Price : 2.04 € 
+ 0.06 € eco-share

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP19115 (price valid until : 21/01/2026)

NON WOVEN STORAGE BOX WITH LID WHITE
GREY PRINT PLAIN BLUE Ref. 22105133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Intissé 100% polypropylène 75gr,
carton 1000gr

Gross Weight : 1200 gr. Net Weight : 1100 gr.

Size item : L 31.5 x w 48 x h 15 cm

Packaging: Sachet plastique SPCB 8PCS MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 4202921900

Note :

EAN : 3456850221053 Ref. : 22105133 Price : 3.9 € 
+ 0.29 € eco-share

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP19115 (price valid until : 21/01/2026)

NON WOVEN STORAGE BOX WITH LID GREY
WHITE PRINT WITH PLAIN GREY Ref. 22106133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Intissé 100% polypropylène 75gr,
carton 1000gr

Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 0 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: Sachet plastique SPCB 8PCS MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 48192000

Note :

EAN : 3456850221060 Ref. : 22106133 Price : 3.9 € 
+ 0.17 € eco-share

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr


